ANNEXURE-XLII
(CHAPTER XIV,PARA 14.100)

FORM 20

FINAL RESULT SHEET

[See Rule 56C(2)©]

ELECTION TO THE LOK SABHA 2019 GENERAL ELECTIONS,

Total No. of Electors in Assembly Constituency :
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No. of

tendered
votes

Total

687
953
646
672
902
498
834
630
824
731
757
562
630
537
501
678
480
504
477
566
507
464
454
439
776
729
727
814
439

388
517
529
783
539
654
729
486
786
618
715
565
281
695
937
765
598
508
615
790
469
669
708
698
640
745
456
607
655
521
615
696
585
706
462
541
402
509
622
692
498
529

No. of

rejected
votes

Total of

687
953
646
672
902
498
834
630
824
731
757
562
630
537
501
678
480
504
477
566
507
464
454
439
776
729
727
814
439

446

388
517
529
783
539
654
729
486
786
618
715
565
281
695
937
765
598
508
615
790
469
669
708
698
640
745
456
607
655
521
615
696
585
706
462
541
402
509
622
692
498
529

No. of Valid votes cast in favour of

NONE OF |valid votes

ABOVE

RAVI

KUMAR |THE

MUNNA

LAL

FARHA

DEEBA

PANKA]

GUPTA

JAGAL
KISHOR

SAURABH

RANJAN

SOHAN

LAL
SHARMA

SUMAN

DEVI

SAMEER

MIRZA

SATDEV

JAIN

A ARORA

VIRENDER |SHARESTH

PRATAP

SINGH

VISHAL

RICHA
KATIYAR | KHANNA

KANAUJIA

DHEER |RAVINDRA

SINGH

DEEPTI
CHOPRA

KAMAL
KISHOR

MOHD.

IRFAN

JAVED

QURESHI

INDER SEN

ASHOK

KUMAR

ANIL
KUMAR

HARSH
VARDHAN

392
798
381

328
586
345

564
462
478

386
225

377
418

246
229
415
331
231

260
305
223

171
196
200
176

157
391

228
224

123
237
353

237
336
461
232

394
217
408
345

326
604
455
410
321
416
489

183
417

290

309
426

266
136

124

SHAHID

ALI

16

PANKA]

KUMAR
GUPTA

61

21

85

100
69
55
64
30
74
47

34
36
49

46
41

83
38
67

80
41

52
26
30
30
39
42

129
37

27

89
22
48

36
47

31

51

60
40

138
52
85

64
21

115
96

100
57
72
95

159
73
58
48

83
86

114
29
79
86
90
56
71

24
31

52
35

34
43

61

71

62
60

JAT
PRAKASH

AGARWAL

215
120
168
227
221

189
128
255
271
481

134
144
235

217
170
107
196
134
211

227
258
223

204
549
575
427
371

174
126
270
336
240
369
259
251

197
201

238
332

200
142
193
242

217
186
118
107

124
207
178
559

597
526
616
130
508
535
419
501
562
555

658

326
552
494
429
461

S. No. of

Polling
Stations

10

14

16

20

24

26

30

34

36

40

44

46

50

54

56

60

64

66

70




tendered
votes

Total

533
668
546
658
645
555
616
701
427
676
661
547
633
378
500
437
706
583
773
643
489
348
597
422
465
382
671
771
400
420
660

442

894
529
611
667

738
714
785
782
797
493
528
632
600
409
757
537
717
629
793
492
653
539
721
885
704
615
469
497
407
604
522
629
874
361
627
521
468
680
736
588
728
372
452
759
641
825
804

rejected
votes

Total of

533
668
546
658
645
555
616
701
427
676
661
547
633
378
500
437
706
583
773
643
489
348
597
422
465
382
671
771
400
420
660

442

894
529
611
667

449

738
714
785
782
797
493
528
632
600
409
757
537
717
629
793
492
653
539
721
885
704
615
469
497
407
604
522
629
874
361
627
521
468
680
736
588
728
372
452
759
641
825
804
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NONE OF |valid votes

ABOVE

RAVI

KUMAR |THE

MUNNA

LAL

FARHA

DEEBA

PANKA]

GUPTA

JAGAL
KISHOR

SAURABH

RANJAN

SOHAN

LAL
SHARMA

SUMAN

DEVI

SAMEER

MIRZA

SATDEV

JAIN

A ARORA

VIRENDER |SHARESTH

PRATAP

SINGH

VISHAL

RICHA
KATIYAR | KHANNA

KANAUJIA

DHEER |RAVINDRA

SINGH

DEEPTI
CHOPRA

KAMAL
KISHOR

MOHD.

IRFAN

JAVED

QURESHI

INDER SEN

ASHOK

KUMAR

ANIL
KUMAR

HARSH
VARDHAN

38
98
167
457
201
373
308
521
239
22

154
101
475
312
343
264
170
57
302
309
20

270
210
114

14
16

289

164

205
31

20

17
150
76
50
343
146
123
37

45

366
460
194
507
453
321
371
250
317
309
410
13
293
479
137
384
63

10
27

179
523
376
383
558

SHAHID

ALI

14

13

10

PANKA]

KUMAR
GUPTA

61

66
40
78
95

116
9%
76
63
54
43

30
38
29
32
30
13
80
123
91

51
18
24
33
36
26
32
47

17
30
34
22

53
19
33

38
51
63
34
31

25

29
30
26
20
71
25

117
23
71
34
25

53
46

139
34
36
31

27

31

74
64
85

119
29
54
40

18
54
64
29

57
50
38
72
46

99
45

JAT
PRAKASH

AGARWAL

452

580
469
573

520
428

504
619
359
579
505
346
127
53
81

94
163
259
605
540
277
221
o1

72
82
87

263
663
73
75
578
140
634
339
578
621
420
683
649
425
573
544
435
469
589
552
231
593
457
240
455
593
418
574
112
194
547
148
119
106
88
118
197
139
122
737
34
69
342
61

553
657
526
655
289
231
140
196
310
179

Polling
Stations

74

76

80

84

86

90

94

9%

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152




S. No. of favour of Total of No. of Total No. of
Polling SHAHID HARSH ANIL ASHOK |(INDER SEN| MOHD. KAMAL DEEPTI DHEER |RAVINDRA| RICHA VISHAL | VIRENDER [SHARESTH| SATDEV SAMEER SUMAN SOHAN | SAURABH JAGAL PANKAJ FARHA MUNNA RAVI NONE OF |valid votes [rejected tendered
Stations ALl VARDHAN | KUMAR KUMAR IRFAN KISHOR CHOPRA SINGH KATIYAR | KHANNA | PRATAI AARORA JAIN MIRZA DEVI LAL RANJAN KISHOR GUPTA DEEBA LAL KUMAR |THE votes votes
AGARWAL | GUPTA JAVED KANAUJIA SINGH SHARMA ABOVE
QURESHI
Total No.
of Votes
recorded
on Postal
Ballot
Paper:
Total Votes| 49036 8306 331 33723 134 25 16 79 22 16 14 24 45 35 39 126 154 26 19 61 30 24 35 22 17 26 189 92574 0 92574 0
Polled

Place:- DELHI
Date:- 23/05/2019

NAME OF A.R.O.
AC NO./ NAME




